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39923 STORAGE 0 06/10/2020

31881 M H 563 04/10/2014

2023HX Base Yr

2137 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,724 113.9000 107.07 184,589 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 89,040

FOP 448 35 157 9,246

PTO 112 5 6 353

UOP 196 25 49 2,885

2,268 1,724 101,524

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W56 S27 E56 N27 $
FOP=[ORIG=-48,-14] E32 S14 W32 N14 $
PTO=[ORIG=-56,-14] E8 S14 W8 N14 $
UOP=[ORIG=-33,27] E14 S14 W14 N14 $
.
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14

8

14
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14
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,200

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2021 2020 100 14,400

26,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.59 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 9,000.00 8,100.00 45,279


